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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Culpin - (504644) - Grantham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:00.31 578 F 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2
1:00.54 571 H 13/11/16 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4
1:00.72 566 H 10/07/16 Grantham Club Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 3
1:00.84 563 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2
1:00.93 560 H 20/07/14 Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham 4
1:00.93 560 H 18/07/15  Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham 4
1:00.97 559 H 02/10/16  Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Grantham 2
1:01.08 556 H 20/11/16  Boston Club 12th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
1:01.24 552 F 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2
1:01.28 551 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2
1:01.36 549 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield 2
1:01.44 547 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
1:01.53 544 H 15/10/16  Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham 2
1:01.56 543 H 30/11/14  Three Shires Championships Grantham 3
1:01.62 542 H 01/11/15 Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham 4
1:01.76 538 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth 2
1:01.79 537 H 19/10/14 Grantham SC Winter Club Championships Grantham 4
1:01.89 535 F 20/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Grantham 2
1:01.93 534 H 06/11/16  Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Grantham 2
1:01.96 533 H 07/12/14  Midland Short Course Championships Rugby 2
1:02.27 525 H 16/07/17  Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3
1:02.52 519 H 2111115 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester 2
1:02.67 515 H 20/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Grantham 2
1:02.90 509 H 04/01/14 Boston 9th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
1:03.00 507 H 10/11/13 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4
1:03.07 505 H 12/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Grantham 2
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1:03.51
1:03.94
1:03.98
1:04.05
1:04.40
1:05.28
1:05.69
1:05.84
1:05.89
1:06.11
1:08.04
1:08.54
1:08.58
1:09.16
1:09.16
1:09.64
1:10.52
1:11.48
1:16.38
1:18.43
1:21.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.27
1:00.31
1:00.84
1:01.08
1:00.54
1:01.93
1:01.53
1:00.97
1:00.72
1:01.24
1:01.28
1:02.52
1:01.62
1:01.36
1:00.93
1:01.76
1:04.40
1:01.96
1:01.56

1:03.10
1:01.79
1:00.93
1:01.44
1:03.07
1:03.98
1:02.90
1:03.00

1:05.84
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A
26/11/11
03/03/12
22/03/14
02/03/13
03/01/15
1711112
12/03/11
29/09/13
14/04/12
16/04/11
02/04/11
13/03/10
24/01/10
16/04/11
23/10/11
21/11/10
11/04/10
24/04/10
14/03/09
25/04/09
05/04/09

Date

16/07/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
20/11/16
13/11/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
10/07/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
21/11/15
01/11/15
17/10/15
18/07/15
21/03/15
03/01/15
07/12/14
30/11/14

15/11/14
19/10/14
20/07/14
12/07/14
12/04/14
22/03/14
04/01/14
10/11/13
29/09/13
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Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire County Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
City of Derby Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Derby Open Meet

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet
Mansfield Major Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

City of Derby Meet

Lincolnshire County Champs

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Meet

Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
The Leicester Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet
Midland Short Course Championships

Three Shires Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Grantham SC Winter Club Championships
Grantham Summer Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

Lesesien
Grantham
Louth

Louth

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Braunstone
Derby
Nuneaton
Louth
Biggleswade
Derby
Retford
Mansfield
Peterborough
Derby
Grantham
Derby

Peterborough

Venue

Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Cambridge
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Leicester
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Rugby
Grantham
Leicester
Grantham
Grantham
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Louth
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham
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Level
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1:01.89
1:02.67
1:04.05
1:05.28
1:05.89
1:03.94
1:03.51
1:09.16
1:09.16
1:06.11
1:08.04
1:05.69
1:09.64
1:11.48
1:10.52
1:08.54
1:08.58
1:18.43
1:21.28
1:16.38

Copyright 2024

535
515
482
456
443

495
383
383
439
402

447

394
393
263
236
284

-

I I T

20/04/13
20/04/13
02/03/13
171112
14/04/12
03/03/12
26/11/11
23/10/11
16/04/11
16/04/11
02/04/11
12/03/11
21/11/10
24/04/10
11/04/10
13/03/10
24/01/10
25/04/09
05/04/09
14/03/09

Ihe 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Open Meet

City of Derby Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships
Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Lincolnshire County Champs

Braunstone
Braunstone
Louth
Grantham
Braunstone
Louth
Grantham
Retford
Derby

Derby
Nuneaton
Louth
Mansfield
Derby
Peterborough
Louth
Biggleswade
Derby
Peterborough

Grantham
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Grantham

Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
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