Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Culpin - (504644) - Grantham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:00.31	578	F	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
1:00.54	571	Н	13/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:00.72	566	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:00.84	563	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
1:00.93	560	Н	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:00.93	560	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:00.97	559	Н	02/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
1:01.08	556	Н	20/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:01.24	552	F	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:01.28	551	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:01.36	549	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
1:01.44	547	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:01.53	544	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
1:01.56	543	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
1:01.62	542	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:01.76	538	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:01.79	537	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:01.89	535	F	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
1:01.93	534	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Grantham	2
1:01.96	533	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
1:02.27	525	Н	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:02.52	519	Н	21/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
1:02.67	515	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
1:02.90	509	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:03.00	507	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:03.07	505	Н	12/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Grantham	2
right 202	4	ш	4 E /4 4 /4 A	Other Of Laisanter Winter Chart Course Mant	Laissatar	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.00.10	cuc	п	13/11/14	Oity Of Leicester wither Short Course week	Leicestei		Page 2/3
1:03.51	495	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:03.94	485	Н	03/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:03.98	484	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
1:04.05	482	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:04.40	475	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:05.28	456	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:05.69	447	Н	12/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:05.84	444	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:05.89	443		14/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
1:06.11	439	Н	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
1:08.04	402		02/04/11	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet	Nuneaton	Grantham	2
1:08.54	394	Н	13/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:08.58	393		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Grantham	3
1:09.16	383	F	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
1:09.16	383	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	2
1:09.64	375	Н	21/11/10	Mansfield Major Open Meet	Mansfield	Grantham	3
1:10.52	361		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Grantham	2
1:11.48	347	Н	24/04/10	City of Derby Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
1:16.38	284	Н	14/03/09	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:18.43	263	Н	25/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
1:21.28	236		05/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Grantham	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:02.27	525	Н	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:00.31	578	F	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
1:00.84	563	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
1:01.08	556	Н	20/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:00.54	571	Н	13/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:01.93	534	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Grantham	2
1:01.53	544	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
1:00.97	559	Н	02/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
1:00.72	566	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:01.24	552	F	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:01.28	551	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:02.52	519	Н	21/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
1:01.62	542	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:01.36	549	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
1:00.93	560	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:01.76	538	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:04.40	475	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:01.96	533	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
1:01.56	543	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
1:03.10	505	Н	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
1:01.79	537	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:00.93	560	Н	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:01.44	547	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:03.07	505	Н	12/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Grantham	2
1:03.98	484	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
1:02.90	509	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:03.00	507	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:05.84	444	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
right 2024	1	-		-		Powered By SPOR	rsyster

1:01.89	535	F	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	Page 3 / 3
1:02.67	515	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
1:04.05	482	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:05.28	456	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:05.89	443		14/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
1:03.94	485	Н	03/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:03.51	495	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:09.16	383	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	2
1:09.16	383	F	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
1:06.11	439	Н	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
1:08.04	402		02/04/11	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet	Nuneaton	Grantham	2
1:05.69	447	Н	12/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:09.64	375	Н	21/11/10	Mansfield Major Open Meet	Mansfield	Grantham	3
1:11.48	347	Н	24/04/10	City of Derby Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
1:10.52	361		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Grantham	2
1:08.54	394	Н	13/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:08.58	393		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Grantham	3
1:18.43	263	Н	25/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
1:21.28	236		05/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Grantham	2
1:16.38	284	Н	14/03/09	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Grantham	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS